B v /2s”

1735

BLANCPAIN “:

-

B u‘sé'/gy/%f

1735

BLANCPAIN “ -

MANUFACTURE DE HAUTE HORLOGERIE

Abranaort TOTAL

* ENERGY DRINK

GT SERIES SPRINT SERIES
Blancpain GT Series
Round 4 : Slovakia 22 - 24 August 2014
Detailed timetable - draft 12 - 21.08.2014
THURSDAY, 21st August
Motor silence: before 7:00 and after 22:00
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 - 09:25 0:25  Touring Cars Paid Practice 1 00:05
09:30 - 0955 0:25 D2+D3 Paid Practice 2 00:05
10:00 - 10:25 0:25  Suzuki Swift Cup Paid Practice 3 00:05
10:30 - 10:55 0:25  Touring Cars Paid Practice 4 00:05
11:.00 - 11:25 0:25 D2+D3 Paid Practice 5 00:05
11:30 - 11:55 0:25  Suzuki Swift Cup Paid Practice 6 00:05
12:.00 - 13:00 1:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
13:00 - 13:25 0:25  Touring Cars Paid Practice 7 00:05
13:30 - 1355 0:25 D2+D3 Paid Practice 8 00:05
14:00 - 19:00 5:00 Blancpain Sprint Series Administrative & Drivers Equipment checks
14:00 - 20:00 6:00  Blancpain Sprint Series Technical Scrutineering
14:00 - 14:25 0:25  Suzuki Swift Cup Paid Practice 9 00:05
14:30 - 1455 0:25  Touring Cars Paid Practice 10 00:05
15:.00 - 1525 0:25 D2+D3 Paid Practice 11 00:05
15:30 - 1555 0:25  Suzuki Swift Cup Paid Practice 12 00:05
16:00 - 17:00 1:00 RACE TAXI
17:15 - 20:00 2:45  Blancpain Sprint Series Driver Track Walks
19:00 Blancpain Sprint Series Organisation Meeting
FRIDAY, 22nd August
Motor silence: before 7:00 and after 22:00
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
08:15 Blancpain Sprint Series Drivers' Briefing
08:45 - 09:20 0:35 Porsche GT3 Cup Free Practice 00:10
09:30 - 10:50 1:20 Blancpain Sprint Series Free Practice 1 00:10
11:00 - 11:30 0:30 VW Castrol Cup Free Practice 1 00:10
11:40 - 12:10 0:30 D4+2000 Quialifying Practice 1 00:10
12:20 - 1250 0:30  D4-2000, Lotus Cup Eastern Europe Qualifying Practice 1 00:10
13:00 - 13:30 0:30  Suzuki Swift Cup Qualifying Practice 00:00
13:30 - 14:30 1:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
14:30 - 15:50 1:20  Blancpain Sprint Series Free Practice 2 00:10
16:00 - 16:30 0:30 D2+D3 Qualifying Practice 1 00:10
16:40 - 17:15 0:35 Porsche GT3 Cup Quialifying Practice 00:10
17:25 - 1755 0:30 VW Castrol Cup Free Practice 2 00:10
18:05 - 18:35 0:30 CEZ Endurance Qualifying Practice
19:00 - 20:00 1:00 Blancpain Sprint Series Pit Stop Practice
19:00 - 21:00 2:00  Blancpain Sprint Series Driver Track Walks
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GT SERIES SPRINT SERIES
SATURDAY, 23rd August
Motor silence: before 7:00 and after 22:00
Start End Duration Category Session Int.

08:00 - 08:55 0:55  Suzuki Swift Cup Race 1 00:05
09:00 - 09:45 0:45 D2+D3 Race 1 00:15
10:00 - 10:55 0:55 Blancpain Sprint Series Qualifying Practice (15'/7'/15'/8'/10") 00:10
11:05 - 11:55 0:50 D4+2000 Race 1 00:10
12:.05 - 12:55 0:50 D4-2000, Lotus Cup Eastern Europe Race 1 00:10
13:05 - 13:50 0:45 Porsche GT3 Cup Race 1 00:20
14:10 0:20  Blancpain Sprint Series VIP Grid walk 00:05
14:15 Blancpain Sprint Series Pit lane open 00:13
14:28 Blancpain Sprint Series Signal pit lane closes in 2 minutes 00:02
14:30 Blancpain Sprint Series Pit lane closed 00:00
14:30 Blancpain Sprint Series 10 min board - Grid walk ends 00:05
14:35 Blancpain Sprint Series 5 min board 00:02
14:37 Blancpain Sprint Series 3 min board 00:02
14:39 Blancpain Sprint Series 1 min board 00:00:45

14:39:45 Blancpain Sprint Series 15 sec board 00:00:15
14:40 Blancpain Sprint Series Green flag / start of formation lap 00:05
14:45 - 15:45 1:00 Blancpain Sprint Series Qualifying Race 00:10
15:55 Blancpain Sprint Series Podium
16:05 Blancpain Sprint Series Press Conference
15:55 16:25 0:30 VW Castrol Cup Quialifying Practice 00:10
16:35 - 17:05 0:30 D2+D3 Qualifying Practice 2 00:10
17:15 - 19:35 2:20 CEZEndurance Race
20:00 - 21:00 1:00 Blancpain Sprint Series Pit Stop Practice

SUNDAY, 24th August
Motor silence: before 7:00 and after 22:00
Start End Duration Category Session Int.

08:10 - 08:30 0:20  Blancpain Sprint Series Warm-up 00:10
08:40 - 09:10 0:30 D4+2000 Qualifying Practice 2 00:10
09:20 - 09:50 0:30 D4-2000, Lotus Cup Eastern Europe Qualifying Practice 2 00:10
10:00 - 10:30 0:30  Blancpain Sprint Series Drivers' Autograph Session
10:00 - 10:55 0:55 VW Castrol Cup Race 1 00:10
11:.05 - 11:50 0:45 Porsche GT3 Cup Race 2 00:15
12:05 0:20  Blancpain Sprint Series VIP Grid walk 00:05
12:10 Blancpain Sprint Series Pit lane open 00:13
12:23 Blancpain Sprint Series Signal pit lane closes in 2 minutes 00:02
12:25 Blancpain Sprint Series Pit lane closed 00:00
12:25 Blancpain Sprint Series 10 min board - Grid walk ends 00:05
12:30 Blancpain Sprint Series 5 min board 00:02
12:32 Blancpain Sprint Series 3 min board 00:02
12:34 Blancpain Sprint Series 1 min board 00:00:45

12:34:45 Blancpain Sprint Series 15 sec board 00:00:15
12:35 Blancpain Sprint Series Green flag / start of formation lap 00:05
12:40 - 13:40 1:.00 Blancpain Sprint Series Main Race 00:15
13:50 Blancpain Sprint Series Podium
14:00 Blancpain Sprint Series Press Conference
13:55 - 14:45 0:50 D4+2000 Race 2 00:10
14:55 - 15:50 0:55 VW Castrol Cup Race 2 00:10
16:00 - 16:50 0:50 D4-2000, Lotus Cup Eastern Europe Race 2 00:10
17:00 - 17:45 0:45 D2+D3 Race 2 00:10
17:55 - 18:50 0:55  Suzuki Swift Cup Race 2
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